LNCT UNIVERSITY,BHOPAL

(Incorporated under MP Act #4 of 2015 of Madhya Pradesh NijiVishwavidyalaya (SthapanaEvamSanchalan) witiyaSanshodhanAdhiniyam 2014)

Ref: LNCTU/Exam/TT/Sem/2025] 5 2 Date: 23/ 0572025~

Time Table JUNE- 2025

Examination Time will be 10:00 am to 01:00 pm.

B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) IV (Ex) Semester Examination

Date Day Subject & Code (IV Sem) (EX)
- 06-06-2025 Friday Crop Production Technology-II (Rabi Crops) (BAG-401)
10-06-2025 Tuesday Production Technology for Ornamental Crops, Medicinal and Aromatic Plants and Landscaping
(BAG409)
12-06-2025 Thursday Renewable Energy and Green Technology (BAG-408)
14-06-2025 Saturday Problematic Soils and their Management (BAG-406)
17-06-2025 Tuesday Statistical Methods (BAG-404)
19-06-2025 Thursday Principles of Seed Technology (BAG-403)
21-06-2025 Saturday Farming System & Sustainable Agriculture (BAG-402)
24-06-2025 Tuesday Agriculture Marketing Trade & Prices (BAG-407)
26-06-2025 Thursday Livestock & Poultry Management (BAG-405)
28-06-2025 Saturday HI-Tech Horticulture (Elective Course) (BAG-411)
01-07-2025 Tuesday Entreprenurship Development & Business Communication (BAG-410)
B.Sc.Agriculture (Hon.) VI (Ex) Semester Examination
Date Day Subject & Code (VI Sem) (EX)
09-06-2025 Monday Rainfed Agriculture & Watershed Management (BAG-601)
13-06-2025 Friday Protected Cultivation and Secondary Agriculture (BAG-602)
18-06-2025 Wednesday | Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their Management-I1 (BAG-603)
23-06-2025 Monday Post-harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits and Vegetables (BAG-604)
25-06-2025 Wednesday | Management of Beneficial Insects (BAG-605)
27-06-2025 Friday Crop Improvement-11 (Rabi crops) (BAG-606)
30-06-2025 Monday Geoinformatics and Nanotechnology for Precision Farming (BAG-608)
02-07-2025 Wednesday | Farm Management, Production & Resource Economics (BAG-609)
04-07-2025 Friday Principles of Food Science and Nutrition (BAG-610)
07-07-2025 Monday Agribusiness Management (Elective Course) (BAG - 612
09-07-2025 Wednesday | Agri- Informatics (BAG-611) g

Practical examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

Last date for submission of examination form will be 02/06/2025

Last date for submission of examination form with late fee will be 04/06/2025

After that examination form will be submitted with late fee and penalty.

Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login.(accsoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx).
Before submission of examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of examination
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